
SOUTH LIVERPOOL FOODBANK CENTRE SESSIONS DURING THE EASTER HOLIDAY PERIOD 

 

 Mon 11th April Tues 12th April Weds 13th April Thurs 14th April Fri 15th April Sat 16th April 

Centres open 

 

• 10.30-12 Bridge 
Chapel Centre, 
Garston 

 

• 1-3 Frontline 
Church, Wavertree 

 

• 10-12 Noah’s Ark 
Centre, Speke 

 

• 12-2 St Gabriel’s 
Church, Dingle 

• 1-3 Frontline 
Church, 
Wavertree 

 

• 10-12 Noah’s Ark 
Centre, Speke 

 

• 2-4 Deeper Life 
Church, Toxteth 

 

 
• 12-2 Deeper Life 

Church, Toxteth 

 
 

 Mon 18th April Tues 19th April Weds 20th April Thurs 21st April Fri 22nd April Sat 23rd April 

Centres open  
• 12-2 St Gabriel’s 

Church, Dingle 

• 1-3 Frontline 
Church, 
Wavertree 

 

• 10-12 Noah’s Ark 
Centre, Speke 

 

• 10-1 Netherley Y&CI 
 

• 2-4 Deeper Life 
Church, Toxteth 

 

• 10.30-12 Bridge 
Chapel Centre, 
Garston 

 
 

• 10-12 St Mark’s 
Church, Childwall 
Valley 

 

• 12-2 Deeper Life 
Church, Toxteth 

 


